DESCRIPTION  

1 Nature of work Tender for hiring of office 
premises for 1. Mira Road; 2. 
Dahisar; 3. Charkop / 
Oshiwara; 4. Malad (East); 
Borivali (East).  

2 Cost of Tender Document (Non 
Refundable) – payable for each 
Office premise separately. 

Rs 295/- (Rupees Two 
hundred ninety-five 

Including GST of Rs 45/-) 

3 Earnest Money Deposit – 
payable for each Office premise 
separately. 

Rs 10000/- (Rupees Ten 
Thousand only) 

4 Date of Sale of Tender Document 
by hand 

From 26-02-2026 to             
16-03-2026 between 11.00 am